

The South Carolina Court of Appeals

South Carolina Department of Consumer Affairs,
Respondent,

v.

Lavisha Green, Appellant.

Appellate Case No. 2024-001652

ORDER

After careful consideration of the petition for rehearing, the Court is unable to discover that any material fact or principle of law has been either overlooked or disregarded, and hence, there is no basis for granting a rehearing. Accordingly, the petition for rehearing is denied.



J.



J.



J.

Columbia, South Carolina

cc:

Lavisha Green

Zachary Alan Passmore, Esquire

James Cochran Copeland, Esquire

Kelly Hunter Rainsford, Esquire

The Honorable S. Phillip Lenski

FILED
Sep 01 2026